2024-04-07 : 1er GP Cannes La Bocca

Race results : 4-5-F-C-M
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Alessandro
Emanuele
Marc
Christophe
Marc
Olivier
Carlo
Olivier
Guillaume
Nicolas
Yannick
Eric
Sebastien
Luca
Laurent
Franck
Cyril
Cyrille
David
Ludovic
Patrick
Thomas
Robert
Baptiste
Jean-Pierre
Thibault
Stéphane
Anthony
Arnaud
Luc

Regis
Stéphane
Teddy
Alain
Thais
Alain
Julien
Hugo
Benjamin
Georges
Eric
Sebastien
Xavier
Liam

PICCO
MAZZA
BARTALUCCI
DUVALLET
ROBERT
OBERT
FERRARIO
DELAYE
FERRO
PANZOLINI
MARCHAND
GASTAUD
BOYER
BARRECA
REBAUDO
ANASTASIO
CECCONI
MARIE
BOUGAIN
GAUTHERIN
VENGEON
DESROCHES
DOLFI
GUYARD
BRAULT
RENOUD
DIDIER
AMANTINI
LAISNE
RENAUD
MACCARI
DUBOURG
SZYS
LOZAHIC
PORTAL
REBOUH
CHOMARAT
DALMAS
SYSON
ANTUNES
TOURNEBOEUF
MARMILLOD
DERHAM
CAUET
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G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET OS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BBYRDIGHERAD1:03:34.654
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA 01:03:34.902

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
CAPeymeinade

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Union Cycliste Grassoise
CAPeymeinade

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL B
Vélo Club Menton
Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Trinité Sport Cyclisme

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOGRIGHERA

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
Union Cycliste Grassoise

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIBGHERA

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Trinité Sport Cyclisme

Vélo Club Coeur du Var
SLVence

Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
Vélo Club Coeur du Var
Cavigal Nice Sports

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
Cannes la Bocca cyclisme

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Rochevillois
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Sv4
Sv4
SVv4
Sv4
Sv4
V4
V4
S4
A5
A5
V4

RIBGHERA

V4
A5
Sv4
V4

V4
SV5
V4

V4
A5
Sv4
S4
V4
S4
S4
SV5
V4
S4
A5
C
A5
V4
M
M
A5
V4
S4
M
M

01:03:34.947
01:03:35.647
01:03:38.293
01:04:00.523
01:04:00.709
01:04:01.081
01:04:01.308
01:04:01.453
01:04:01.950
01:04:02.157
01:04:02.281
01:04:02.840
01:04:03.026
01:04:03.171
01:04:03.315
01:04:03.335
01:04:03.387
01:04:04.142
01:04.04.162
01:04:05.630
01:04:05.713
01:04:06.168
01:04.07.678
01:04:07.925
01:04:08.381
01:04:08.422
01:04.08.737
01:04:11.504
01:04:12.310
01:04:06.086
01:04:08.750
01:04:18.079
01:05:28.903
01:05:33.928
01:05:35.520
01:06:00.356
01:04:39.460
01:05:33.101
01:05:10.437
01:05:57.004
01:04:18.782
01:05:10.416



Race results : 1-2-3-J-E
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Florian
Marcelo
David
Nathan
Cyrille
Florent
Robert
Loris
Pascal
Julien
Jules
Marcello
Emmanuel
Francois
Girolamo
Xavier
Thomas
Yannick
David
Raimondo
Jordan
Julien
Freddy
Emerys
Mewan
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2024-04-07 : ler GP Cannes La Bocca ESS&
BATAILLE Terra Team S2 01:31:11.087
CARVALHO Vélo Club Menton S1 01:31:11.295
MASSON Cavigal Nice Sports E 01:31:12.887
RICHARD Cavigal Nice Sports E 01:31:24.011
RAYEBOIS Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BBYRDIGHERAD1:31:24.053
PERRUQUETTI Ceramica GC S1 01:31:24.260
LIBERTO Team Chatou cyclisme V3 01:31:24.342
CALIPA Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA 01:31:24.383
PETERS Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu Sv2 01:31:24.755
PLUMER Terra Team V1 01:31:24.756
HUMBERT Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S1 01:31:24.798
LANZO Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIAGHERA 01:31:26.658
PORTMANN Cavigal Nice Sports Sv3 01:31:29.368
RIBEIRO-HERNANDEZ Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BGRDIGHERA 01:31:32.345
FRENO Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIBGHERA 01:31:32.944
BILLARD Ceramica GC S3 01:33:12.863
BORGHI Vélo Sprint Biotois E 01:34:21.289
PORTANERI Terra Team S3 01:31:13.280
RAYNAUD Cavigal Nice Sports V3 01:31:14.810
SILVESTRI Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIBGHERA 01:31:15.285
DECKER Terra Team S1 01:31:25.273
OBERTI Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S2 01:31:29.926
VASSEUR Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA 01:33:25.394
LE LOREC Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu E 01:31:13.342
LANDAIS Cavigal Nice Sports J 01:32:19.306
ALMEIDA SILVA Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOFRDIGHERA 01:32:53.073
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Miguel
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